POWERFUL HARDWARE PLATFORM
FOR HIGH PERFORMANCE
SERIAL ACCESS
 � Powerful 1GHz CPU engine, with
an 8-fold increase in RAM
 � Flash memory, up to 8 GB, for
storage and logging
 � Dual power supplies and dual

(Keyboard, Mouse,
Cell Modem)
Reset
RJ-45 Serial Admin Dual Gigabit LAN
Telephone (M models)
USB Admin (for laptop)
Specifications
Form Factor 1U, rack mountable
Power 100/240VAC auto-switching: 50-60 Hz, .35A, 36-72VDC auto-switching
Max Power Consumption 4-Port SX: 21W  |  8-port SX: 21W  |  16-port SX: 22W  |  32-port SX: 23W  |  48-port SX: 25W
Warranty Two Years with Advanced Replacement*. Can purchase additional 3 year warranty.
Models Description
DSX2-4 / DSX2-4M 4-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-8 / DSX2-8M 8-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-8M-DC 8-port serial console server with dual-power DC and dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports.  19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
DSX2-16 / DSX2-16M 16-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-32 / DSX2-32M 32-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-32M-DC 32-port serial console server with dual-power DC, dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
DSX2-48 / DSX2-48M 48-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-48M-DC 48-port serial console server with dual-power DC, dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
Serial Adapters
ASCSDB9F RJ-45(F) TO DB9(F) serial adapter
ASCSDB9M RJ-45(F) TO DB9(M) serial adapter
ASCSDB25F RJ-45(F) TO DB25(F) serial adapter